
             Bright Horizons School                   

Instructional List 

 

 

Department Office Hours (Virtual) 

Classroom Teachers 8:00am - 11:00am 
Special Teachers (Art and PE) 11:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Speech/Language Pathologists (SLP) 11:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Behavior Specialists 11:00 am - 2:00 pm 
 

Administration/ Instructional 
Support 

E-mail Office Hours 
(Virtual) 

Kowalski, Ann (Principal) Ann.andersen-
kowalski@browardschools.com 

 
8:00 am – 2:00pm 

Judd, Sally (Assistant Principal) Sally.judd@browardschools.com 8:00 am – 2:00 pm 
Lori, Naslund (ESE Specialist) Lori.naslund@browardschools.com 11:00 am – 2:00 pm 

Portal, Angela (Autism Coach) Angela.portal@browardschools.com 11:00 am – 2:00 pm 
Edwards, Tabatha Tabatha.edwards@browardschools.com  

 

Teacher Teacher E-Mail Instructional Options 
Brown, Courtney (SLP) courtney.brown@browardschools.com Canvas 

Burgess, Zoe Zoe.burgess@browardschools.com Canvas 
Clarke, Cason Cason.clarke@browardschools.com Canvas 

Davis, Julie Julie.levelis-davis@browardschools.com Canvas 

DeSouza, Adriana Adriana.desouza@browardschools.com Canvas 
Dolan, Evangelina Evangelina.dolan@browardschools.com Canvas 

Dunkley, Juliet Juliet.dunkley@browardschools.com Canvas 
Dunne, Dave David.dunne@browardschools.com Canvas 

Durocher, Kethie Kethie.durocher@browardschools.com Canvas 
Emmanuel, K.K. Kettleen.emmanuel@browardschools.com Canvas 

Fishman, Arianne Ariannezeigler.fishman@browardschools.com Canvas 

Greenberg, Roberta 
(SLP) 

Roberta.greenberg@browardschools.com Canvas 

Herrin, Melanie Melanie.herrin@browardschools.com Canvas 

Lessa, Sandra Sandra.lessa@browardschools.com Canvas 
Maguire, Lee Lee.maguire@browardschools.com Canvas 

McCarthy, Peta Peta.mccarthy@browardschools.com Canvas 
Michel, Mario 
(Behavior Specialist) 

Mario.michel@browardschools.com Canvas 

Mochon, Patricia (SLP) Patricia.mochon@browardschools.com Canvas 
Munoz, Fabiola 
(Behavior Specialist) 

Fabiola.munoz@browardschools.com Canvas 

O’Connell, Casey Casey.oconnell@browardschools.com Canvas 
Paull, Sara Sara.paull@browardschools.com Canvas 
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Phillips, Bill William.w.phillips@browardschools.com Canvas 

Rowe, Janel Janel.rowe@browardschools.com Canvas 
Sergel, Michelle Michelle.sergel@browardschools.com Canvas 

Striggles, Jordan Jordan.striggles@browardschools.com Canvas 

Verran, Robbie Roberta.verran@browardschools.com Canvas 
Vitale, Stephanie Stephanie.vitale@browardschools.com Canvas 

Woychowski, Barbara Barbara.woychowski@browardschools.com Canvas 
Zimmerman, Mimi Mimi.zimmerman@browardschools.com Canvas 

 

*IEP meetings will be scheduled and conducted via Microsoft Meeting.  Lori Naslund will be providing 

the IEP meeting schedules and detailed videoconferencing instructions.   


